* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —

*

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1323
Type: Miscellaneous ltem
In control: City Council A Session
On agenda: 6/19/2014
Title: An Ordinance extending to July 10, 2015 the term of the License Agreement with Eastside Christian

Action Group for the continued use and operation of Wheatley Heights Sports Complex located in
Council District 2. [Gloria Hurtado, Assistant City Manager; Xavier D. Urrutia, Director, Parks &

Recreation]
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. License Agreement with Eastside Christian Action Group - Amendment No 1, 3.
Ordinance 2014-06-19-0466
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/19/2014 1 City Council A Session adopted Pass
City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

